Aniolkowski, Cary
Appleton, Chris
Baker, Lee
Benetto, Sirash
Benstead, Patrick
Benstead, Tim
Benstead, Tom
Blackburn, Audrey
Brind, Mal
Brooks, Harry
Brooks, Sean
Burton, Colin
Bywater, Simon
Carmen, Rudy
Clark, lain
Collins, Ben
Collins, Heath
Cotton, Mick
Daff, Adam

Daff, Blake

Daff, Peter
Dalgleish, Geoff
Duncan, Tony
Edmonson, lan
Evans, Brad
Evans, Scott
Gibson, Kevin
Gollan, Brad
Griffin, Aidan
Grimley, Kelly
Guy, Lynton
Harris, Russ
Holdsworth, Col
Johnson, Joseph
Johnson, Kane
Kelly, Gerard
Kerr, John

Lacey, Darren
Langford, Joe
Langford, Steve
Lauchs, Darren
Long, Peter
Loube, Alex
Louden, Cameron
Martin, Nick
Matheson, Allan
McCartney, Tony
McDonald, Geoff
McGuaine, Dom

Life Members

2013

2016

2017

2007

2011
2007

2007

Games played to Dec 2025

46
185
3

7
24
81
23
36
240
36
2

1

7
224
28
3
76
2
86
2
333

283
376
140

300
138

108



Mclvor, Fletcher
Mclvor, Glen
Mclvor, Tony
Mills, Lee
Molan, Bernie
Molan, Dan
Molan, Lliam
Molan, Pat
Nash, Mick
Nelson, Paul
0O'Shea, Dane
O'Toole, Chris
Overs, Chris
Rohueder, Daniel
Russell, Ken
Russell, Sean
Semple, Lawrie
Smith, Rod
Stevenson, Josh
Stevenson, Tom
Stewart, Declan
Stewart, Jason
Stewart, Jimmy
Stewart, Mark
Stewart, Troy
Storer, Brendan
Tindall, Kent
Trombetta, Julian
Ubank, Josh
Ubank, Steve
Vass, Pat
Vogler, Dennis
Whitehead, Paul
Wilde, Simon
Wise, Dion
Wise, Jackson
Wise, Kevin
Wolski, Len
Wise, MacKenzie
Kosief, Adam
Diamond, Luke
Jensen, Ben
Stinson, Mitch
St John, Sam
Conway, Danny
Storer, Jake
Mclvor, Grayson
Jones, Mitch
Best, Simon
Hunter, Jimmy

2012
2017

2022

2006
2022

2017

2024

2010

2013

22
292
207

55

99
101

13
178

21

22

16

462

176
62

AR, 00N R O

259
84
169

11

339

133
266
14
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Long, Cooper
Watt, Robbie
Batino, Phil
Harris, Ross
Shelton, Dan
White, Dave
Butler, Jim
Kerta, Jarrah
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