

	Life Members	Games played to Dec 2025
Aniolkowski, Cary		46
Appleton, Chris	2013	185
Baker, Lee		3
Benetto, Sirash		7
Benstead, Patrick		24
Benstead, Tim		81
Benstead, Tom		23
Blackburn, Audrey		36
Brind, Mal	2016	240
Brooks, Harry		36
Brooks, Sean		2
Burton, Colin		1
Bywater, Simon		7
Carmen, Rudy	2017	224
Clark, Iain		28
Collins, Ben		3
Collins, Heath		76
Cotton, Mick		2
Daff, Adam		86
Daff, Blake		2
Daff, Peter	2007	333
Dalglish, Geoff		1
Duncan, Tony	2011	283
Edmonson, Ian	2007	376
Evans, Brad		140
Evans, Scott		3
Gibson, Kevin	2007	300
Gollan, Brad		138
Griffin, Aidan		11
Grimley, Kelly		75
Guy, Lynton		4
Harris, Russ		3
Holdsworth, Col		11
Johnson, Joseph		1
Johnson, Kane		4
Kelly, Gerard		30
Kerr, John		33
Lacey, Darren		43
Langford, Joe		1
Langford, Steve		78
Lauchs, Darren		43
Long, Peter		108
Loube, Alex		4
Louden, Cameron		2
Martin, Nick		1
Matheson, Allan		79
McCartney, Tony		4
McDonald, Geoff		1
McGuaine, Dom		1

Mclvor, Fletcher		22
Mclvor, Glen	2012	292
Mclvor, Tony	2017	207
Mills, Lee		55
Molan, Bernie		99
Molan, Dan		101
Molan, Lliam		13
Molan, Pat	2022	178
Nash, Mick		21
Nelson, Paul		22
O'Shea, Dane		5
O'Toole, Chris		16
Overs, Chris		4
Rohueder, Daniel		2
Russell, Ken	2006	462
Russell, Sean	2022	176
Semple, Lawrie		62
Smith, Rod		9
Stevenson, Josh		1
Stevenson, Tom		2
Stewart, Declan		5
Stewart, Jason		1
Stewart, Jimmy		6
Stewart, Mark	2017	259
Stewart, Troy		84
Storer, Brendan	2024	169
Tindall, Kent		3
Trombetta, Julian		11
Ubank, Josh		8
Ubank, Steve	2010	339
Vass, Pat		5
Vogler, Dennis		6
Whitehead, Paul		81
Wilde, Simon		1
Wise, Dion		1
Wise, Jackson		13
Wise, Kevin		133
Wolski, Len	2013	266
Wise, MacKenzie		14
Kosief, Adam		2
Diamond, Luke		1
Jensen, Ben		1
Stinson, Mitch		3
St John, Sam		1
Conway, Danny		1
Storer, Jake		17
Mclvor, Grayson		2
Jones, Mitch		2
Best, Simon		3
Hunter, Jimmy		1

Long, Cooper	1
Watt, Robbie	1
Batino, Phil	1
Harris, Ross	2
Shelton, Dan	4
White, Dave	3
Butler, Jim	3
Kerta, Jarrah	1